
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

04017428 

Name of Company 

Complete Construction (Kent) Limited Formerly Known As Basi Construction 

1 We 

Simon Paterson, Victory House, Quayside, Chatham Maritime, Kent ME4 4QU 

the liquidator(é) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 23 January 2015 

Signed Date 23 January 2015 

Moore Stephens LLP 
Victory House 
Quayside Insolvency 

Chatham Maritime 
Kent ME4 4QU 

*A40L9QGP* 
. A13 05/02/2015 #224 

Ref. ©71784/SGP/SXK/LJC COMPANIES HOUSE 

Software Suppiied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Complete Construction (Kent) Limited Formerly Basi Construction Limited 

on the 23 January 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. ‘ 

Full Name STEVE BAS/ 

Signed 4 KAT 

Dated 23 /; f / ‘ST 

~~ *a40L9QGX" 
A13 05/02/2015 #225 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Complete Construction (Kent) Limited Formerly Basi Construction Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 23 January 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 

£ 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Retentton 18,000 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature KK “ JSKET Date 29 / t / ty 

NIL



Complete Construction (Kent) Limited Formerly Basi Construction Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 23 January 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total! assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

Employees’ Holiday Pay 2,922 00 
2,922 00 

Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards preferential creditors (2,922 00) 

Debts secured by ftoating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
(2,922.00) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total! assets available for floating charge holders (2,922 00) 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (2,922 00) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors (2,922 00) 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 410,302 00 
Empioyee Nottce Pay and Redundancy 17,190 00 
Barclays Bank pic 21,894 00 
HM Revenue & Customs 25,500 00 

474,886 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (477,808 00) 

Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards creditors (477,808.00) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 300 

3.00 
Estimated total deficiency/surpius as regards members (477,811 00) 

Signature Bat) Date 23/1 ly S 



Je}SUIWNSA AA 
